
BUSINESS HOURS

(204) 325-9586

235 Main Street - Winkler, MB

Name Subtotal

Phone Taxes

Time Total

Closed
11 a.m. - 8 p.m.Tuesday - Sunday

Monday

www.meimeiwinkler.com

TAKE-OUT MENU

Wonton Soup, Egg Rolls (4), Breaded Chicken 
Balls with SS Sauce, Sweet and Sour Pork,
Fried Beef with Diced Vegetables,
Mei Mei Special Fried Rice

Wonton Soup, Egg Rolls (5), Lemon Chicken,
Sweet and Sour Pork, Fried Beef with Diced 
Vegetables, Chicken Lo Mein (Soft Noodle),
Mei Mei Special Fried Rice

DINNER FOR 4 (B)

DINNER FOR 5

Wonton Soup, Egg Rolls (4), Breaded Chicken 
Balls with SS Sauce, Sweet and Sour Pork, 
Chicken Lo Mein, Mei Mei Special Fried Rice 

DINNER FOR 4 (A)

Consomme Soup, Egg Rolls (2), Breaded Chicken
Balls with SS Sauce, Fried Beef with Mixed 
Vegetables, Chicken Fried Rice

DINNER FOR 2 (B)

FAMILY DINNERS

DINNER FOR 2 (A)
35.95

35.95

55.95

55.95

72.95

Wonton Soup, Egg Rolls (6), Breaded Dry Pork 
with SS Sauce, Breaded Shrimps with SS Sauce,
Lemon Chicken, Chicken with Diced Vegetables,
Mei Mei Special Lo Mein (Soft Noodle),
Mei Mei Special Fried Rice

Wonton Soup, Egg Rolls (8), Breaded Chicken 
Balls with SS Sauce, Breaded Dry Pork with 
SS Sauce, Breaded Shrimps with SS Sauce, 
Lemon Chicken, Chicken with Diced Vegetables, 
Mei Mei Special Lo Mein (Soft Noodle), 
Mei Mei Special Fried Rice (2)

DINNER FOR 6

DINNER FOR 8

86.95

116.95

Consomme Soup, Egg Rolls (2), Lemon Chicken, 
Pork (BBQ Style) with Mixed Vegetables, 
Chicken Fried Rice

APPETIZERS

each 2.15Egg Roll vegetable filling  1A.
6.95

12.95
7.25

Spring Roll pork filling (6 pcs)

Dry Wontons with SS Sauce
   (12 pcs)

1B.

2.
14.50

2.25

Mei Mei Appetizer:
Dry Wontons, Egg Roll, Chicken Fingers, 
Breaded Dry Shrimp & SS Sauce

3.

Dry Noodles4.

���Spicy Gluten-free option

(Updated Nov 2021)
Prices subject to change without notice

SS Sauce Sweet & Sour Sauce

soups
11.25Mei Mei Deluxe Wonton Soup (Large)5.

4.25

5.25

Wonton Soup (Small) 
Four pork filled wontons in chicken broth
B.B.Q Pork Wonton Soup

6.

7.
10.95Hot and Sour Soup

Shrimp, pork, bamboo shoots, egg flower 
in spicy sour broth.

Chicken broth with dry noodles and green onions
Small    2.45 Medium    2.95 Large    3.45

Shrimp, chicken, barbecued pork, vegetables 
and pork filled wontons in chicken broth

8.

Consomme Soup:10.

BEEF

13.95Mei Mei Beef with House Special Sauce 11.

13.95Deluxe Meat with Black Bean & 
Garlic Sauce
Stir-fried chicken, beef & pork with 
green pepper in black bean & garlic sauce

(sweet & sour)
12.

14.25Crispy Ginger Beef
Lightly breaded beef strips with carrots
in ginger sauce topped with sesame seeds

19.

13.25

13.25

Breaded Dry Beef with SS Sauce13.

Beef with Chinese Greens (bok choy)14.

13.25
13.25

Beef with Mushrooms15.
Beef with Green Peppers & Black 
Beans Sauce

16.

12.95Beef with Broccoli17.
12.95Beef with Mixed Vegetables18.

CANTONESE STYLE CHOW MEIN (FRIED)
CRISPY PAN-FRIED NOODLES PREPARED

WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

13.95Mei Mei Special Chow Mein
Fried skinny noodles with stir-fried shrimp, 
chicken, beef in savory soy sauce

20.

11.95Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein28.

12.95
12.95

Breaded Dry Beef Chow Mein21.
Chicken Chow Mein22.

12.95
12.95

Pork Chow Mein23.
Pork (B.B.Q. Style) Chow Mein24.

12.95Beef Chow Mein25.
13.95Shrimp Chow Mein26.

CHICKEN

14.50Salt & Pepper Chicken WingsNew.
13.50Lemon Chicken

Sliced battered chicken breasts with 
lemon sauce on the side

29.

13.50Chicken Sooguy with SS Sauce
Fried chicken pieces with onion, 
carrot and green pepper

30.

13.95Sesame Chicken
Fried chicken pieces in mandarin sauce 
and sesame seeds

35.

13.25Chicken with Green Peppers
Onions and black bean & garlic sauce

Fried chicken pieces in spicy
sweet & sour sauce

36.

13.50Chicken Fingers with Lemon Sauce31.
13.25
13.25

Breaded Chicken Balls with SS Sauce32.
Breaded Chicken Balls with 
Honey Garlic Sauce

33.

13.25Breaded Chicken Balls with 
Mixed Vegetables

34.

13.25Chicken with Mushrooms37.
12.95Chicken with Broccoli38.
13.25Crispy Sichuan Chicken 39.
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SHRIMP

14.95Breaded Dry Shrimp with SS Sauce48.
13.95Breaded Shrimp with SS Sauce49.

14.75Shrimp with Green Peppers & 
Spicy Black Bean Sauce

54.

14.75Wok Fried Shrimp with Onions (soy sauce)55.

13.25Breaded Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables50.
14.50

14.75

Lightly breaded shrimp with 
sweet & sour sauce on the side

Wok Fried Breaded Shrimp with SS Sauce51.

Shrimp with Chinese Greens (bok choy)52.
14.75Shrimp with Mushroom (soy sauce)53.

PORK AND RIBS
10.25Sliced Pork (B.B.Q. Style)40.
12.95Sweet and Sour Pork41.

12.95Black Bean & Garlic Ribs with 
Onions & Green Peppers

46.

13.25Breaded Dry Pork with SS Sauce47.

12.95Sliced Pork (B.B.Q. Style) with 
Chinese Greens (bok choy)

42.

12.95
12.95

Honey Garlic Sauce Ribs43.
Sweet and Sour Ribs44.

12.95Honey Garlic Sauce Pork45.

HONG KONG STYLE LO MEIN (SOFT)
SOFT WOK-TOSSED NOODLES PREPARED

WITH BEAN SPROUTS AND SLICED ONIONS

13.95Mei Mei Special Lo Mein
Soft skinny noodles with stir-fried 
shrimp, chicken and beef

58.

12.95Chicken Lo Mein59.
12.95Pork (B.B.Q. Style) Lo Mein60.
12.95
13.95

Beef Lo Mein61.
Shrimp Lo Mein62.

11.95Mixed Vegetables Lo Mein64.

EGG FOO YOUNG
13.50Mei Mei Egg Foo Young

Chinese omelette with shrimp, beef, 
chicken, pork and bean sprouts

65.

12.95Vegetable Egg Foo Young66.
12.95Chicken Egg Foo Young67.
12.95
12.95

Pork (B.B.Q. Style) Egg Foo Young68.
Pork Egg Foo Young69.

12.95Beef Egg Foo Young70.
13.50Shrimp Egg Foo Young71.

MIXED VEGETABLES WITH CASHEWS

12.95Chicken with Mixed Vegetables72.
13.95Mei Mei Mixed Vegetables 73.

12.95Pork (B.B.Q. Style) with 
Mixed Vegetables

74.

12.95Beef with Mixed Vegetables75.
14.50
11.95

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables76.
Plain Mixed Vegetables77.

Fried rice
10.95Mei Mei Special Fried Rice

Fried rice with stir-fried shrimp, chicken, 
bbq pork, carrot and green onions

78.

9.50Plain Fried Rice79.
9.95Chicken Fried Rice80.
9.95
9.95

Pork (B.B.Q. Style) Fried Rice81.
Beef Fried Rice82.

10.95Shrimp Fried Rice83.

9.75Vegetables Fried Rice84.

Small    3.25 Medium    3.95 Large    4.75
Boiled Rice:85.

Broccoli, celery, carrot with stir-fried shrimp, 
chicken, beef and topped with cashews

SiCHUAN STYLE HOT & SPICY

13.95Sichuan Style Chicken
Lightly breaded chicken with onion and green
pepper in spicy Sichuan sweet & sour sauce

92.

13.95Szechuan Style Beef93.
14.95Szechuan Style Shrimps94.
13.95

13.95

Ginger Beef 
Beef with onions and green pepper in spicy 
sweet & sour sauce topped with pickled ginger

95.

Ginger Chicken96.
13.95Hot Honey Garlic Breaded Pork97.
13.95Hot Honey Garlic Breaded Chicken Balls98.
13.95Kung Po Chicken

Crisp-tender chicken pieces with green peppers in 
savory Sichuan sauce topped with cashews

100.

14.50Kung Po Shrimp101.

MIXED VEGETABLES

13.95Mei Mei Mixed Vegetables86.

11.95Plain Mixed Vegetables87.
12.95Chicken with Mixed Vegetables88.
12.95
12.95

Pork with Mixed Vegetables89.
Pork (B.B.Q. Style) with Mixed Vegetables90.

14.50Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables91.

Broccoli, celery, carrot with stir-fried 
shrimp, chicken and beef

SiCHUAN STYLE HOT & SPICY LO MEIN
SOFT WOK-TOSSED NOODLES PREPARED 

WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

13.95Special Lo Mein
Spicy skinny noodles with stir-fried 
shrimp, chicken and beef

102.

12.95Beef Lo Mein103.
12.95Chicken Lo Mein104.
12.95
12.95

Pork (B.B.Q. Style) Lo Mein105.
Pork Lo Mein106.

13.95Shrimp Lo Mein107.
11.95Plain Lo Mein108.
14.95Singapore Style Rice Stick Noodles

Rice noodles with shrimp, barbecued pork, 
bean sprouts and curry

110.

CHOP SUEY
12.95Mei Mei Chop Suey

Bean sprouts, carrots, onions with stir-fried
beef, chicken and barbecued pork

111.

11.95Chicken Chop Suey112.
11.95Pork (B.B.Q.) Chop Suey113.
11.95
12.95

Beef Chop Suey114.
Shrimp Chop Suey115.

13.95Mei Mei Curry
Stir-fried chicken, beef, barbecued pork 
in chinese curry sauce 

116.

12.95Combo 1
Fried Rice, Mixed Vegetables, Sweet &
Sour Pork and Chicken Balls

C1.

14.75Combo 2
Fried Rice, Mixed Vegetables, Sweet & 
Sour Pork, Chicken Balls and Breaded Shrimp 

C2.

12.50Combo 3
Fried Rice, Mixed Vegetables & Chicken Balls

C3.

12.95Combo 4
Fried Rice, Mixed Vegetables & Lemon Chicken

C4.

13.95Combo 5
Fried Rice, Kung Po Chicken (Spicy)

C5.

12.95Chicken Curry117.
12.95Pork Curry118.

12.95
14.50

Beef Curry119.
Shrimp Curry120.

CURRY
DISHES ARE PREPARED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

SERVED WITH BOILED WHITE RICE

Canadian Food

9.95Chicken Fingers with Fries122.
8.50Chicken Nuggets (4) with Fries123.
9.25Fish and Fries124.

4.25French Fries125.

12.25Plain Curry121.

COMBINATION SPECIAL (ONE PERSON) 
ALL COMBINATIONS COME WITH

CONSOMME SOUP AND EGG ROLL


